
PP2055 Mower Page 1 of 2
Assembly



PP2055 Mower Page 2 of 2
Assembly

Ref #  Part Number Qty Description
1 850735 Control Bar
2 155890 Handle Grip
3 132001 Rope Guide
4 145642X479 Upper Handle
5 157081X479 Lower Handle
6 131959 Handle Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
7 063601 Locknut 1/4-20
8 850733X004 Up-Stop Bracket
9 750097 Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2

10 130861 Engine Zone Control Cable
11 144929 Hex Washer Head Screw 1/4-20 x 2-1/8
12 051793 Hairpin Cotter
13 136376 Handle Knob
14 077400 Hubcap
15 083923 Hex Flange Locknut 3/8-16
16 63601 Locknut 1/4-20
17 532801847 Wheel & Tire Assembly
18 142748 Shoulder Bolt
19 062335 Belleville Washer
20 700331X004 Selector Spring
21 701037 Selector Knob
22 145935X004 Axle Arm Assembly
23 154403 Lawn Mower Housing  Includes Key No. 29
24 083816 Screw
25 146630 Spacer
26 700325X007 Wheel Adjusting Bracket (R.F./L.R.)
28 151665X479 Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
29 107339 Danger Decal
30 151667X479 Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
31 111190 Clamp
32 751592 Locknut 3/8-16
33 151517 Cable Clip
34 149741 Thread Cutting Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
35 851084 Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8
36 850263 Helical Lock Washer 3/8
37 851074 Hardened Washer
38 145106 20" Blade
39 851514 Blade Adapter
40 150406 Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1
43 700417 Throttle Control
44 Engine - B&S 129802
45 057143 Wave Washer
46 150985 Rear Skirt
47 150984 Skirt Rod
48 700279 Retainer Clip
49 154829 Mulcher Door Assembly (Complete)
51 087593 Hinge Door Bracket Assembly
52 147286 Hinge Rod
53 152124 Torsion Spring
56 752118 Deflector Mulcher
57 751399 Bracket Grass Catcher Frame

532145665 Operator's Manual (English)
145666 Operator's Manual (French)
159344 Replacement Parts Manual


